\ School Routes Year 2025-2026

AM Pick-Up PM Drop-Off

Bus # | Stop # Bus Stop Location Time Time
D-1
D-01 1 Walmart Neighborhood Market (Texas Blvd & 18th St) - Weslaco 6:35 AM 4:43 PM
D-01 2 Harlon Block Park (18th St & Westgate Dr) - Weslaco 6:39 AM AM Only
D-01 3 S Border Ave & Sunny Dr - Weslaco PM ONLY 4:36 PM
D-01 4 Aguamarina St & Topacio St - Weslaco 6:45 AM 4:25 PM
D-01 5 Turquesa St & Perla St - Donna 6:48 AM 4:28 PM
D-01 6 Turquesa St & Rio Del Carmen - Donna PM ONLY 4:26 PM
D-01 7 Amatista St & Rio Del Carmen Rd - Donna 6:52 AM 4:22 PM
D-01 8 Sunset Valley Dr & Midnight Cir - Donna 6:58 AM 4:16 PM
D-01 9 Moodie Ave & Mountain Laurel - Donna 7:04 AM 4:13 PM
D-01 10 Moodie Ave & 28th St - Donna 7:07 AM 4:11 PM
D-01 11 Moodie Ave & Huerta St - Donna 7:09 AM 4:09 PM
D-01 12 Silver Ave & 4th St - Donna 7:18 AM 3:57 PM
: Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early. Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
D-2
D-02 1 Whalen Rd & Ridge Rd - Alamo 6:33 AM 4:42 PM
D-02 2 Whalen Rd & Chandlyr Dr - Donna 6:34 AM 4:43 PM
D-02 3 Ashlyn St & Madyson St - Alamo PM ONLY 4:45 PM
D-02 4 Jimenez St & Moore Rd - Alamo 6:36 AM 4:47 PM
D-02 5 Juarez Ave & Torreon St - Donna 6:38 AM 4:48 PM
D-02 6 Guadalajara St & Cancun St - Donna 6:39 AM 4:50 PM
D-02 7 Cancun St & Colima St - Donna 6:40 AM 4:51 PM
D-02 8 Monoco Ave & Cannes Ave - Donna PM ONLY 4:52 PM
D-02 9 Val Verde Rd & Maiz St - Donna 6:42 AM 4:53 PM
D-02 10 Valverde Rd & North St - Donna 6:45 AM 4:56 PM
D-02 11 Val Verde Rd & Clark St - Donna 6:45 AM 4:57 PM
D-02 12 Val Verde Rd & Angie St - Donna 6:46 AM 4:57 PM
D-02 13 ValVerde Rd & Larry St - Donna 6:47 AM 4:58 PM
D-02 14 Valley Apartments (306 N Whalen Rd) - Donna PM ONLY 5:00 PM
D-02 15 Elm St & Pine St - Alamo 6:49 AM 5:03 PM
: Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early. Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
D-12 DR
D-12 DR 1 Cristo Rey Church (FM 493 & Hutch Rd) - Donna 7:24 AM 4:02 PM
D-12 DR 2 Goliad St & Waterloo St - Donna 7:28 AM 4:08 PM
D-12 DR 3 Puebla St & Waterloo St - Donna 7:29 AM 4:11 PM
D-12 DR 4 Champion Ave & Baize Ave - Donna 7:35 AM 4:17 PM
: Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early. Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
D-03 1 Noemi St & Susan St - Donna 6:19 AM 4:56 PM
D-03 2 Minnesota Rd & Christopher St - Donna 6:25 AM 4:50 PM
D-03 3 Minnesota Rd & Modesto Ave - Donna 6:29 AM 4:58 PM
D-03 4 Julius Ave & Severino St - Donna 6:33 AM 4:46 PM
D-03 5 Fe Ave & Martin St - Donna 6:35 AM 4:43 PM
D-03 6 Minnesota Rd & Gina Ave - Donna 6:40 AM 4:35 PM
D-03 7 Joel St & Joshua St - Donna 6:41 AM 4:31 PM
D-03 8 Jesse St & Liam St - Donna 6:50 AM 4:27 PM
D-03 9 Arron St & Faith St - Donna 6:54 AM 4:23 PM
D-03 10 Armando St & Judy Dr - Donna 6:59 AM 4:15 PM
D-03 11 Ferguson Rd & Cordova Cir N - Donna 7:11 AM 4:03 PM
: Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early. Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
D-4
D-04 1 Crockett Ave & Dulce Dr - Alamo PM ONLY 4:12 PM
D-04 2 Whalen Rd & Nopal Ln - Alamo 6:33 AM 4:11 PM
D-04 3 Moore Rd & Lark Dr - Alamo 6:37 AM 4:14 PM
D-04 4 Anacua Cir S & Anacua Cir W (Moore Rd) - Alamo 6:40 AM 4:18 PM
D-04 5 Tower Rd & Pantera Dr - Alamo 6:48 AM 4:22 PM
D-04 6 San Angelo Dr & Santa Barbara Dr - Alamo 6:50 AM 4:23 PM
D-04 7 San Angelo Dr & San Carlos Dr - Alamo 6:51 AM 4:26 PM
D-04 8 San Marcos Dr & San Miguel Dr - Alamo 6:51 AM 4:28 PM
D-04 9 Rancho Blanco Rd & Bethany Dr - Alamo 6:55 AM 4:30 PM
D-04 10 Cathy St & Johnson Rd (Rancho Blanco) - Alamo 6:57 AM 4:34 PM
D-04 11 Tower Rd & Red Oak Dr - Alamo 7:04 AM 4:38 PM
D-04 12 Colorado Rd & Audubon Rd - Donna 7:10 AM 4:08 PM
D-04 13 Olivarez St & Janneth St (Bus 83) - Donna 7:15 AM 4:03 PM
D-04 14 Sunrise Blvd & Sunset Blvd - Donna 7:17 AM 3:59 PM
D-04 15 Armstrong St & Tranquility Dr - Donna 7:19 AM 3:56 PM
D-04 16 Habanero Dr & Pepper Tree Dr - Donna 7:22 AM 3:54 PM
D-04 17 Chile Pequin Dr & Pepper Tree Dr - Donna 7:23 AM 3:52 PM
D-04 18 Amistad Apartments (202 South Ave) - Donna 7:24 AM AM Only
: Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early. Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
D-05 1 Lucio Dr & Turner Dr - Donna 6:12 AM 4:27 PM
D-05 2 Cavargna Dr & Mile 15 - Edinburg 6:19 AM 4:34 PM
D-05 3 Lugano Ln & Bogno Dr - Edinburg 6:22 AM 4:35 PM
D-05 4 Atlanta St & Santa Fe St - Donna 6:25 AM 4:38 PM
D-05 5 Mile 13 1/2 N & Chevy Dr - Donna 6:31 AM 4:43 PM
D-05 6 Estrella St & Mile 13 1/2 - Donna 6:34 AM 4:46 PM
D-05 7 Mile 13 & Starling St - Donna 6:40 AM 4:51 PM
D-05 8 Mile 13 & Duke Dr - Donna 6:41 AM 4:52 PM



https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.14112,%20-97.991727
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.140697,%20-98.003744
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.135292,%20-97.998323
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.133851,%20-98.023489
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.132699,%20-98.028867
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.132042,%20-98.025393
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.135878,%20-98.02499
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.15442,%20-98.029371
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.157416,%20-98.033176
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.157846,%20-98.036207
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.158256,%20-98.03791
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.167347,%20-98.061196
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.168654,%20-98.09276
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.161851,%20-98.094216
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.160226,%20-98.096831
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.159134,%20-98.093062
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.156487,%20-98.092071
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.153915,%20-98.090778
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.153592,%20-98.089739
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.161692,%20-98.089498
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.158814,%20-98.086521
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.171298,%20-98.084347
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.172237,%20-98.084156
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.173985,%20-98.083828
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.174837,%20-98.083742
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.18125,%20-98.090659
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.179568,%20-98.08338
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.140044,%20-98.048647
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.141176,%20-98.0333
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.1438,%20-98.033749
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.156798,%20-98.037552
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.230109,%20-98.075522
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.227989,%20-98.071474
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.227313,%20-98.065047
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.224924,%20-98.063174
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.224161,%20-98.061743
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.228583,%20-98.057113
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.222062,%20-98.055514
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.219207,%20-98.064684
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.217027,%20-98.058867
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.209895,%20-98.058794
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.200837,%20-98.072251
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.176498,%20-98.102457
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.174917,%20-98.09161
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.161509,%20-98.100858
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.159586,%20-98.108862
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.153084,%20-98.116239
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.151837,%20-98.114335
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.15157,%20-98.112306
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.150415,%20-98.110241
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.149579,%20-98.120724
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.148412,%20-98.122755
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.173084,%20-98.112799
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.174914,%20-98.08835
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.17295,%20-98.074078
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.17266,%20-98.070589
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.171072,%20-98.07064
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.16695,%20-98.06762
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.166057,%20-98.066966
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.164227,%20-98.066188
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.240304,%20-98.034036
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.270265,%20-98.044847
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.268419,%20-98.042544
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.260847,%20-98.039184
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.248858,%20-98.043125
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.248939,%20-98.048296
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.242344,%20-98.045487
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.242358,%20-98.047361

\Parents : Please arriv:

e at bus stop 10 minutes early.

Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

D-05 9 Mile 13 & Sisters Dr - Donna 6:42 AM 4:53 PM
D-05 10 Sandy Springs St & Happy Trails St - Donna 6:51 AM 4:14 PM
D-05 11 Mile 12 & Quetzal St - Donna 6:54 AM 4:17 PM
D-05 12 Old la Blanca Rd & Coyote St - Donna 6:57 AM 4:19 PM
D-05 13 Coyote St & Rattler St - Donna 6:59 AM 4:20 PM
D-05 14 Hernandez Rd & Rattler St - Donna 7:00 AM 4:21 PM
D-05 15 Mile 9 Rd & Navajo Dr - Donna 7:07 AM 4:05 PM
D-05 16 Ramsey Rd & Villa Del Prado - Donna 7:11 AM 4:01 PM
D-05 17 Park Dr & Terrace Dr - Donna 7:15 AM 3:58 PM

\Parents : Please arriv:

e at bus stop 10 minutes early.

Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

D-06 1 Mile 10 Rd & Pippa PL- Donna PM ONLY 4:38 PM
D-06 2 Azucar Blvd & Bowie St - Elsa 6:25 AM 4:42 PM
D-06 3 Weslaco City Park North (Mile 11 Rd & FM 88) 6:33 AM 4:55 PM
D-06 4 North Ave & Pine Oak St 6:50 AM 4:00 PM
D-06 5 Callalily Dr & Lilac Dr - Donna 6:56 AM 4:17 PM
D-06 6 Mile 9 1/2 & San Martin Ln - Donna 7:01 AM 4:21 PM
D-06 7 Mirasol Dr & Estates St - Donna 7:05 AM 4:27 PM
D-06 8 Old La Blanca Rd & Washinton Dr - Donna 7:07 AM 4:30 PM
D-06 9 Old la Blanca Rd & Bobwhite Ave - Donna 7:09 AM 4:31 PM
D-06 10 Houston St & Austin St - Donna 7:11 AM 4:33 PM
D-06 11 Mile 10 N & Dallas St - Donna 7:12 AM 4:35 PM
\Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early. Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
D-7
D-07 1 Tommy Dr & Sally Dr - Edinburg 6:20 AM 4:48 PM
D-07 2 Billy Dr & Saucer Dr - Edinburg 6:24 AM 4:45 PM
D-07 3 Dillon Rd & Canton Rd - Donna 6:31 AM 4:39 PM
D-07 4 Bella Vista Dr & Canton Rd - Edinburg 6:33 AM 4:37 PM
D-07 5 Aurora Valley Park - Donna 6:35 AM 4:35 PM
D-07 6 Bella Vista St & Claridad Bella Dr - Edinburg PM ONLY 4:33 PM
D-07 7 Wisconsin & La Media - Edinburg 6:39 AM 4:31 PM
D-07 8 Zafiro Dr & Berilo Ln - Edinburg 6:43 AM 4:29 PM
D-07 9 Trenton Rd & Azucena St - Donna 6:46 AM 4:21 PM
D-07 10 Trenton Rd & Frances Dr - Donna 6:48 AM 4:25 PM
D-07 11 Trenton Rd & Klarissa Dr - Donna 6:50 AM 4:24 PM
D-07 12 Trenton Rd & Haydee Dr - Donna 6:52 AM 4:23 PM
D-07 13 Adalee Dr & Emily Rd - Donna PM ONLY 4:22 PM
D-07 14 Nueces Cir E (Trenton Rd) - Edinburg 6:57 AM 4:18 PM
D-07 15 Lirio St & Gladiola St - Donna 7:04 AM 4:11 PM
D-07 16 Minnesota Rd & Violeta St - Donna 7:06 AM 4:10 PM
D-07 17 Glock St & Browning St - Alamo 7:11 AM 4:07 PM
D-8
D-08 1 Donna - Roosevelt Rd & Anacua Dr 6:22 AM AM ONLY
D-08 2 Roosevelt Rd & Acacia Cir - Edinburg 6:25 AM 4:42 PM
D-08 3 Roosevelt Rd & Alex Ln - Edinburg 6:29 AM 4:45 PM
D-08 4 Alberta Rd & Pita Dr - Edinburg 6:32 AM 4:50 PM
D-08 5 Jam Sq E & Buckles Blvd - Edinburg 6:37 AM 4:55 PM
D-08 6 Jam Sq W & Buckles Blvd - Edinburg 6:40 AM 4:57 PM
D-08 7 Tower Rd & Sigley St - Edinburg PM ONLY 5:01 PM
D-08 8 Spring St & South Trail Dr - Edinburg 6:45 AM 5:05 PM
D-08 9 Cherokee Ln & Broken Arrow Dr - Alamo 6:55 AM 4:32 PM
D-08 10 Sioux Rd & Mohawk Trl - Alamo 7:00 AM 4:28 PM
D-08 11 Sioux Rd & White Eagle Rd - Alamo 7:04 AM 4:23 PM
D-08 12 Hernandez St & Christina St (Sioux Rd) - Donna 7:07 AM 4:17 PM
D-08 13 Sioux Rd & Huisache Circle - Alamo 7:09 AM 4:14 PM
D-08 14 Afortunado Ave & Contento Ave - Donna 7:11 AM 4:10 PM
D-08 15 Valley View Rd & Yoli Ln - Donna 7:18 AM 4:02 PM
D-08 16 Apollo Dr & Apollo Cir W - Donna 7:21 AM 3:58 PM
D-08 17 Hutto Rd & Apollo Dr - Donna 7:23 AM 3:55 PM

\Parents : Please arriv:

e at bus stop 10 minutes early.

Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
D-10

D-09 1 Eldora Rd & Toledo St - Pharr 6:26 AM 4:46 PM
D-09 2 Auto Zone Parts (Raul Longoria Rd & FM 495) -San Juan 6:35 AM 4:36 PM
D-09 3 Boys & Girls Club (Duranta Ave & 13th St) - Alamo 6:42 AM 4:28 PM
D-09 4 Hackberry Ave & 7th St - Alamo 6:47 AM 4:25 PM
D-09 5 Calle de la Republica & San Benito St - Weslaco 7:00 AM 4:11 PM
D-09 6 N Hutto Rd & Date Palm St - Donna PM ONLY 4:05 PM
D-09 7 Rosa Priego St & Beech Ave - Donna 7:10 AM AM ONLY
D-09 8 Scobey Ave & Casiano St - Donna 7:11 AM 4:02 PM
D-09 9 3rd St & North Ave - Donna PM ONLY 4:00 PM
D-09 10 Hester Ave & N 5th St - Donna 7:13 AM 3:59 PM
D-09 11 6th St & Roberts Ave - Donna 7:14 AM 3:58 PM
D-09 12 Aldrin St & Muneca Dr - Donna 7:21 AM 3:53 PM
D-09 13 Hutto Rd & Silver Ct - Donna 7:21 AM 3:52 PM

D-10 1 Morelia St & Pachuca St - Donna 6:25 AM 4:06 PM
D-10 2 S De la Rosa Dr (S FM 493) - Donna PM ONLY 4:13 PM
D-10 3 S FM 493 & Juarez Rd - Donna 6:33 AM 4:18 PM
D-10 4 Calderon's Apts (FM 493 & Diamond St) - Donna 6:36 AM 4:20 PM
D-10 5 FM 493 & Diamond St - Donna 6:39 AM 4:22 PM
D-10 6 Soderquist Rd & Harlequin St - Donna 6:42 AM 4:24 PM



https://maps.app.goo.gl/aiy23QL6G4LzmoHfA
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.227695,%20-98.051969
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.228874,%20-98.04441
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.223078,%20-98.041731
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.22307,%20-98.046317
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.221623,%20-98.045971
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.192755,%20-98.04511
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.186115,%20-98.054699
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.18422,%20-98.051493
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.19989,%20-98.031218
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.287848,%20-97.995553
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.213127,%20-97.98744
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.177611,%20-98.034895
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.186506,%20-98.029658
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.194347,%20-98.03075
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.216951,%20-98.038587
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.211288,%20-98.041181
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.202757,%20-98.041153
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.19816,%20-98.041439
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.200028,%20-98.039668
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.261631,%20-98.071218
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.266317,%20-98.060894
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.265766,%20-98.057589
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.26348,%20-98.052124
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.259726,%20-98.052065
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.253817,%20-98.052244
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.256409,%20-98.054616
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.251997,%20-98.05907
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.249121,%20-98.056401
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.249917,%20-98.050427
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.250287,%20-98.052146
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.250759,%20-98.053866
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.251973,%20-98.054461
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.24626,%20-98.072269
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.229728,%20-98.083017
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.228525,%20-98.085008
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.218282,%20-98.081235
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.234544,%20-98.080743
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.235233,%20-98.082979
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.236115,%20-98.076074
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.24225,%20-98.083158
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.251746,%20-98.083092
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.252162,%20-98.086574
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.261808,%20-98.097618
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.27452,%20-98.092319
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.210687,%20-98.103546
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.208633,%20-98.0971
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.205767,%20-98.085065
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.204209,%20-98.06988
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.205489,%20-98.06652
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.193722,%20-98.06244
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.177446,%20-98.074971
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.169203,%20-98.075244
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.168717,%20-98.069263
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.225152,%20-98.172336
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.206097,%20-98.152365
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.189865,%20-98.126239
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.191348,%20-98.113681
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.171449,%20-97.994926
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.180666,%20-98.066323
https://maps.app.goo.gl/nD264TtD3rXW8fpc6
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.177458,%20-98.063103
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.180749,%20-98.059619
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.173952,%20-98.05855
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.172682,%20-98.057497
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.170168,%20-98.066785
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.168682,%20-98.068422
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.13361,%20-98.043153
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.133013,%20-98.053431
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.128198,%20-98.051586
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.127603,%20-98.050759
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.127611,%20-98.050741
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.128278,%20-98.041631

D-10 7 Harlequin St & Misty Arch St - Donna 6:44 AM 4:26 PM

D-10 8 Mile 4 1/2 & Emerald St - Donna 6:49 AM 4:29 PM
D-10 9 Calderon's Apts S (FM 493 & Mile 4 1/2) - Donna 6:51 AM 4:31 PM
D-10 10 S River Rd & Casablanca Dr - Donna 6:54 AM 4:34 PM
D-10 11 S River Rd & Chicle St - Donna 6:57 AM 4:37 PM
D-10 12 Paleta St & Dulce St - Donna 7:01 AM 4:40 PM
D-10 13 S River Rd & Bobby Dr - Donna 7:06 AM 4:43 PM
D-10 14 Mesa Vista Apts (Stites Rd & S 18th St) - Donna 7:13 AM 4:00 PM
D-10 15 Prado Dr & Rua Mayor Dr - Donna 7:17 AM 3:57 PM
D-10 16 South Ave & 10th St - Donna 7:21 AM 3:54 PM
\Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early. Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
D-11
D-11 1 Midway Rd & Los Encinos 6:48 AM 4:28 PM
D-11 2 Cummings Ln & Magnolia St (E) 6:52 AM 4:25 PM
D-11 3 Lissner Ave & Victoria Rd - Donna 6:55 AM 4:22 PM
D-11 4 Lissner St & S 29th St 6:57 AM 4:20 PM
D-11 5 Lissner Ave & S 24th St(La Plazita N) - Donna 7:00 AM 4:16 PM
D-11 6 Ortiz Circle & Kegley Ave - Donna 7:04 AM 4:11 PM
D-11 7 Ortiz Circle & Kegley Ave (Arbor Cove) - Donna 7:05 AM 4:12 PM
D-11 8 Boyce Baseball Park (23rd St) - Donna 7:09 AM 4:07 PM
D-11 9 Silver Ave & 16th 1/2 St - Donna 7:14 AM 4:03 PM
D-11 10 12th St & Miller Ave - Donna 7:17 AM 4:01 PM
D-11 11 6th St & Miller Ave - Donna 7:20 AM 3:57 PM
D-11 12 Miller St & 4th St - Donna 7:22 AM 3:55 PM

D-11 13 Amistad Apartments (202 South Ave) - Donna PM ONLY 3:52 PM

\Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early. Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
Alberto Torres
Sr. Transportation Manager
Phone Number (956)373-6152
ROUTES AND STOPS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.128051,%20-98.039961
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.126425,%20-98.048753
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.126665,%20-98.050652
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.137418,%20-98.057562
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.128556,%20-98.058397
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.128697,%20-98.055413
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.130075,%20-98.058797
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.155601,%20-98.046669
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.157257,%20-98.054781
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.162687,%20-98.054758
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.157842,%20-98.022126
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.163499,%20-98.024426
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.159565,%20-98.032355
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.159878,%20-98.034346
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.161061,%20-98.039611
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.163074,%20-98.035805
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.162902,%20-98.034545
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.164936,%20-98.03988
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.165349,%20-98.045972
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.168846,%20-98.051346
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.169238,%20-98.058048
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.17008,%20-98.060134
https://www.google.com/maps?q=26.164227,%20-98.066188

	BOY Routes 25-26

